
Pfälzischer Tischtennis-Verband 2018/19

PMM Jungen U15
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 12.05.2019 10:00 t (1)

10:00 t (1)
12:00 t (1)
12:00 t (1)
14:00 t (1)
14:00 t (1)

TTC Höhfröschen
TTC Brücken
VfL Duttweiler
TTC Frankenthal
TTC Höhfröschen
VfL Duttweiler

TTC Frankenthal
VfL Duttweiler
TTC Höhfröschen
TTC Brücken
TTC Brücken
TTC Frankenthal

3:6
0:6
6:0
6:1
5:5
6:0
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